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Cedarville University Athletics

2020-21 Women's Tennis Schedule

All Starting Times Eastern

Date

February 6, 2021 (Saturday)
February 13, 2021 (Saturday)
March 5, 2021 (Friday)
March 6, 2021 (Saturday)
March 9, 2021 (Tuesday)
March 20, 2021 (Saturday)
March 26, 2021 (Friday)
April 9, 2021 (Friday)

April 10, 2021 (Saturday)
April 13, 2021 (Tuesday)
April 15, 2021 (Thursday)
April 16, 2021 (Friday)

April 17, 2021 (Saturday)

Time

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

At
Away
Away

Away

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away

Copyright © 2021 Cedarville University Athletics

Opponent
Southern Indiana
Thomas More
Dayton

lllinois Wesleyan
Shawnee State
Ohio Wesleyan
Indiana East
Findlay

Tiffin

Kentucky Wesleyan
Hillsdale

Walsh

Ursuline

Location

Evansville, IN Evansville Tennis Center

Crestview Hills, KY Five Seasons Family Sports Club

Miamisburg, OH South Regency Tennis & Fitness Center

Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis Racquet Club East

Cedarville, OH Johnson-Murdoch Tennis Complex

Cedarville, OH Johnson-Murdoch Tennis Complex

Cedarville, OH Johnson-Murdoch Tennis Complex

Cedarville, OH Johnson-Murdoch Tennis Complex

Tiffin, OH

Cedarville, OH Johnson-Murdoch Tennis Complex

Cedarville, OH Johnson-Murdoch Tennis Complex

North Canton, OH

Pepper Pike, OH

https://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/sports/womens-tennis/schedule?print...

Result
L, 0-7
W, 6-1
L, 0-7
W, 7-0
W, 6-1
W, 7-0
L, 2-5
L, 0-4
L, 0-7
W, 7-0
L, 0-4
L, 0-7

W, 7-0
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